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1 23(1) Maya Ståhl 12,350 10,600 11,200 10,200 44,350
Tidaholms Gymnastiksällskap

2 5(1) Tonya Paulsson 12,900 12,800 12,600 38,300
Gymnastikklubben Motus-Salto

3 22(1) Maja Sandfridsson 12,200 9,250 10,950 32,400
Tidaholms Gymnastiksällskap

4 6(1) Nora Hanfelt 10,200 9,900 9,950 30,050
Gymnastikklubben Motus-Salto

5 27(1) Ella Södergren 12,050 10,700 22,750
Västerås Gymnastikförening

6 19(1) Alva Eriksson 11,550 11,150 22,700
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

7 7(1) Alice Zakrisson 11,950 10,550 22,500
Sundsvallsgymnasterna Jaktfalken GK

8 11(1) Ebba Dahlgren 12,250 9,900 22,150
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

9 28(1) Hanna De waal 10,550 10,250 20,800
Västerås Gymnastikförening

10 25(1) Kristina Åhlin 12,000 8,600 20,600
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

11 17(1) Jonna Adlerteg 13,550 13,550
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

12 30(1) Ellen Falck 12,000 12,000
SOL Gymnastikförening

13 20(1) Miriam Sandberg 11,700 11,700
Lulegymnasterna

14 13(1) Ling Svahn 10,250 10,250
Alingsås IF Gymnastikförening

14 16(1) Amanda Björklund 10,250 10,250
Tölö Gymnastikförening

16 21(1) Sofia Johansson 9,650 9,650
Tidaholms Gymnastiksällskap

17 26(1) Livia Lindbäck 9,100 9,100
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

18 9(1) Hennie Martinsdottir
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

18 10(1) Felicia Van Der Poel
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

18 18(1) Tess Hartzell
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics



1 22(1) Maja Sandfridsson 3,7 8,500 12,200 Q
Tidaholms Gymnastiksällskap 4,0 7,900 11,900 12,050

2 23(1) Maya Ståhl 3,7 8,750 0,1 12,350 Q
Tidaholms Gymnastiksällskap 3,3 8,250 0,1 11,450 11,900

3 25(1) Kristina Åhlin 3,7 8,300 12,000 Q
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening 3,3 8,450 11,750 11,875

3 7(1) Alice Zakrisson 3,7 8,250 11,950 Q
Sundsvallsgymnasterna Jaktfalken GK 4,0 7,800 11,800 11,875

5 30(1) Ellen Falck 3,7 8,300 12,000 Q
SOL Gymnastikförening 3,3 8,250 11,550 11,775

6 11(1) Ebba Dahlgren 3,7 8,550 12,250 Q
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica 2,0 8,650 10,650 11,450

7 27(1) Ella Södergren 3,7 8,450 0,1 12,050 Q
Västerås Gymnastikförening 2,4 8,300 10,700 11,375

8 20(1) Miriam Sandberg 3,5 8,200 11,700 Q
Lulegymnasterna 2,0 8,700 10,700 11,200

9 9(1) Hennie Martinsdottir q
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

9 10(1) Felicia Van Der Poel q
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica
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1 17(1) Jonna Adlerteg 5,9 7,650 13,550 Q
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

2 5(1) Tonya Paulsson 4,8 8,100 12,900 Q
Gymnastikklubben Motus-Salto

3 19(1) Alva Eriksson 4,4 7,150 11,550 Q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 23(1) Maya Ståhl 4,1 6,500 10,600 Q
Tidaholms Gymnastiksällskap

5 16(1) Amanda Björklund 3,8 6,450 10,250 Q
Tölö Gymnastikförening

6 6(1) Nora Hanfelt 1,9 8,300 10,200 Q
Gymnastikklubben Motus-Salto

7 22(1) Maja Sandfridsson 1,8 7,450 9,250 Q
Tidaholms Gymnastiksällskap

8 25(1) Kristina Åhlin 1,4 7,200 8,600 Q
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

9 9(1) Hennie Martinsdottir q
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

9 18(1) Tess Hartzell q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics
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1 5(1) Tonya Paulsson 4,5 8,300 12,800 Q
Gymnastikklubben Motus-Salto

2 23(1) Maya Ståhl 3,8 7,400 11,200 Q
Tidaholms Gymnastiksällskap

3 22(1) Maja Sandfridsson 3,4 7,550 10,950 Q
Tidaholms Gymnastiksällskap

4 27(1) Ella Södergren 4,4 6,300 10,700 Q
Västerås Gymnastikförening

5 28(1) Hanna De waal 3,5 7,050 10,550 Q
Västerås Gymnastikförening

6 13(1) Ling Svahn 3,7 6,550 10,250 Q
Alingsås IF Gymnastikförening

7 6(1) Nora Hanfelt 4,1 5,800 9,900 Q
Gymnastikklubben Motus-Salto

8 26(1) Livia Lindbäck 3,6 5,500 9,100 Q
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

9 18(1) Tess Hartzell q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

9 30(1) Ellen Falck q
SOL Gymnastikförening
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1 5(1) Tonya Paulsson 4,3 8,300 12,600 Q
Gymnastikklubben Motus-Salto

2 19(1) Alva Eriksson 4,0 7,450 0,3 11,150 Q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

3 7(1) Alice Zakrisson 4,4 6,150 10,550 Q
Sundsvallsgymnasterna Jaktfalken GK

4 28(1) Hanna De waal 3,5 6,750 10,250 Q
Västerås Gymnastikförening

5 23(1) Maya Ståhl 3,8 6,400 10,200 Q
Tidaholms Gymnastiksällskap

6 6(1) Nora Hanfelt 3,7 6,250 9,950 Q
Gymnastikklubben Motus-Salto

7 11(1) Ebba Dahlgren 3,1 6,800 9,900 Q
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

8 21(1) Sofia Johansson 3,2 6,450 9,650 Q
Tidaholms Gymnastiksällskap

9 18(1) Tess Hartzell q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

9 27(1) Ella Södergren q
Västerås Gymnastikförening
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